ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12032

INSTITUTION NAME: UNIVERSITY CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL

CITY: FAISALABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12032-C-1-3324 KHADIJA WASEEM WASEEM ABBAS
12032-C-1-3325 ZAIN ABRAR MUHAMMAD ABRAR
12032-C-1-3326 HAREEM FATIMA USMAN LATIF

12032-C-1-3327
12032-C-1-3328
12032-C-1-3329
12032-C-1-3330
12032-C-2-3331
12032-C-2-3332
12032-C-2-3333
12032-C-2-3334
12032-C-3-3335
12032-C-3-3336
12032-C-3-3337
12032-C-4-3338
12032-C-4-3339
12032-C-4-3340
12032-C-4-3341
12032-C-4-3342
12032-C-5-3343
12032-C-5-3344
12032-C-5-3345
12032-C-5-3346
12032-C-5-3347
12032-C-5-3348
12032-C-6-3349
12032-C-6-3350
12032-C-7-3351
12032-C-8-3352
12032-C-8-3353
12032-C-8-3354
12032-C-8-3355
12032-C-8-3356
12032-C-8-3357

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
SYEDA MUSFIRAH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
HUSSAIN YAHYA RANA
MAIDA USMAN

AAIMA HUSNAIN
IBTISAM ZAHRA

ALI MUSA RANA
IBRAHIM ASHRAF
AYESHA FATIMA

M. HAIDAR ALI KHAN
TAYYAB AJMAL

EMAN KHALID

ZARRISH ZEESHAN
HAMMAD SOHAIL
AISHA AWAIS

ARFAA RASOOL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM RANA
AIRA ATIF

SHAHEER ASHRAF
WANIA FAIZAN
ARSHIYA ALI

HADIA SOHAIL

JAVERIA YAQOOB
INAAYA AQEEL

TANIA SAEED

SYEDA MASOOMA BUKHARI
SHAFAQ USMAN

SYEDA MOMAL FATIMA
HOORIYA FARHAN
KHADIJA SHAHID

M. HUSSAIN BASHIR
SYED SAQIB HUSSAIN
SHAHZAD ANWAR
YASIR ABBAS

HAFIZ M. USMAN
HUSNAIN IQBAL
MURAVWAT HUSSAIN
YASIR ABBAS RANA
ZUHAIR ASHRAF
SHAHZAD ANWAR

M. ALI RASHEED
NOMAN ASLAM
USMAN KHALID
ZEESHAN SALEEM
SOHAIL ABID

AWAIS LATIF

M. SAUD ASLAM
YASIR ABBAS

ATIF ALEEM

ZUHAIR ASHRAF
FAIZAN AZIZ

RAJAB ALl

SOHAIL ABID
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
AQEEL AHMED
AHMED SAEED
ZOHAIB HASSAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MANZAR HUSSAIN ALVI
FARHAN ROUF
HASSAN SHAHID

CLASS
1
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%AGE
86.67%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE
A-
B-
B+
B-
C+
B-
C+
B-
B+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
12032-C-8-3358 HANIA WASEEM
12032-C-8-3359 ESHAAL RASOOL
12032-C-8-3360 HARAM SAJID
12032-C-8-3361 MOMINA ALI

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
M. SAUD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SAJID
ALI RAZA AMEER

CLASS
8

8
8
8

%AGE
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:38
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